
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

    

 

 

 

   

  
 

   
 

 
 

 

Pre-proposal Conference 

State Medical Director and Occupational services 

January 6, 2022 

Attendee: 

Jeff Rogers Jr.: jeff_rogersjr@concentra.com 

Jessica Kirkpatrick: jkirkpatrick@pivoths.com 

Tony Silva: tony_silva@concentra.com 

Dan Clark M: DClark2@concentra.com 

Mary Ripley: Mary_Ripley@concentra.com 

Enie Nwankwo: mbjenergy@gmail.com 

Matt Byme: mbyrme@hq.pivoths.com 

Melissa Head : melissa_head@concentra.com 

Sean Duffy: sean.duffy@concentra.com 

Tony Silva: Tony_ Silva@concentra.com 

Tony Culp: wculp@concentra.com 

Maiya Laverdue : maiya_Laverdue@concentra.com 
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